Price list of fines
Fine

Repairs and paint for the apartment

Cylinder replacement

Download the room remote

Color in the living room

Chair/Armchair damage

Cleaning of the apartment- Room and kitchen

Breaking the shelf of a refrigerator/ Various
refrigerator parts
Damage and door painting

Temporary guest card

Smoking in the dormitory complex

Disassembling or hiding a smoke detector
Dirt in the apartment

Bringing in a pet illegally

Damage to the apartment from the introduction of a

pet
Lost air conditioner remote control

Disruption of public order in dormitories

Streamer in guest apartments- D dormitory, building 22

Price
2,000 his
200 nis
100 his
600 nis
250 nis
500 his

200 nis

250 nis
100 his

300 his + Disciplinary
Committee
500 nis

300 Nis
500 nis

Full deposit
150 nis
500 his

200 nis



