Price list of fines

Fine	Price
Repairs and paint for the apartment	2,000 nis
Cylinder replacement	200 nis
Download the room remote	100 nis
Color in the living room	600 nis
Chair/Armchair damage	250 nis
Cleaning of the apartment- Room and kitchen	500 nis
Breaking the shelf of a refrigerator/ Various refrigerator parts	200 nis
Damage and door painting	250 nis
Temporary guest card	100 nis
Smoking in the dormitory complex	300 nis + Disciplinary Committee
Disassembling or hiding a smoke detector	500 nis
Dirt in the apartment	300 nis
Bringing in a pet illegally	500 nis
Damage to the apartment from the introduction of a pet	Full deposit
Lost air conditioner remote control	150 nis
Disruption of public order in dormitories	500 nis
Streamer in guest apartments – D dormitory, building 22	200 nis